Approved Appointments

Competition # |Requisitions - Posting Round

2020-0014

2020-0015

2020-0018

2020-0020

2020-0021

2020-0027

2020-0028

2020-0029

2020-0030

2020-0031

2020-0032

2020-0056

2020-0057

2020-0058

2020-0081

2020-0083

2020-0084

2020-0085

2020-0086

Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External
Non Teaching Internal and External

Non Teaching Internal and External

Job Title

Janitor

Teacher Assistant

Janitor

Motor Vehicle Body Repairer

Teacher Assistant
Custodian

Head Custodian
Head Custodian
Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Custodian

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor

Janitor (LRHS & DICWA)

School Psychologist

Location

Bluenose Academy

Chester District Elementary School
Hebbville Academy

Bridgewater Bus Garage

West Northfield Elementary School
Pentz Elementary School

Liverpool Regional High School
North Queens Community School
Hebbville Academy

Liverpool Regional High School
New Germany Rural High School
Forest Heights Community School
Dr. J.C. Wickwire Academy

West Northfield Elementary School
Bayview Community School

Park View Education Centre
Hebbville Academy

Dr. J.C. Wickwire Academy

South Shore Regional Centre for
Education

Employee Group
CUPE
SEIU
CUPE
CUPE
SEIU
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE
CUPE

Non Union

%

100%

100%

75%

100%

100%

62.5%

100%

100%

75%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

100%

Posting Type
Indefinite Term
Term
Indefinite Term
Indefinite Term
Term
Vacant (Permanent)
Vacant (Permanent)
Vacant (Permanent)
Indefinite Term
Permanent
Indefinite Term
Vacant (Permanent)
Indefinite Term
Vacant (Permanent)
Vacant (Permanent)
Vacant (Permanent)
Vacant (Permanent)
Indefinite Term

Vacant (Permanent)

Recommended Applicant
Stephanie Bell
Jenna Haley
Kim Morey
Phillip Hebb
Megan McClare
Kim Morey

Mike Best

Mike Winfield
Kim Daisley
Alan Robart
Ryan Lowe
Ross MacDonald
Jake Best

Doug Daniels
Ken Bell

Lynn Rafuse
Devin Zwicker
Greg Nauss

Blathnaid Foley



