Approved Appointments

Competition #	Requisitions - Posting Round	Job Title	Location	Employee Group	%	Posting Type	Recommended Applicant
2020-0014	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Bluenose Academy	CUPE	100%	Indefinite Term	Stephanie Bell
2020-0015	Non Teaching Internal and External	Teacher Assistant	Chester District Elementary School	SEIU	100%	Term	Jenna Haley
2020-0018	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Hebbville Academy	CUPE	75%	Indefinite Term	Kim Morey
2020-0020	Non Teaching Internal and External	Motor Vehicle Body Repairer	Bridgewater Bus Garage	CUPE	100%	Indefinite Term	Phillip Hebb
2020-0021	Non Teaching Internal and External	Teacher Assistant	West Northfield Elementary School	SEIU	100%	Term	Megan McClare
2020-0027	Non Teaching Internal and External	Custodian	Pentz Elementary School	CUPE	62.5%	Vacant (Permanent)	Kim Morey
2020-0028	Non Teaching Internal and External	Head Custodian	Liverpool Regional High School	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Mike Best
2020-0029	Non Teaching Internal and External	Head Custodian	North Queens Community School	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Mike Winfield
2020-0030	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Hebbville Academy	CUPE	75%	Indefinite Term	Kim Daisley
2020-0031	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Liverpool Regional High School	CUPE	100%	Permanent	Alan Robart
2020-0032	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	New Germany Rural High School	CUPE	100%	Indefinite Term	Ryan Lowe
2020-0056	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Forest Heights Community School	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Ross MacDonald
2020-0057	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Dr. J.C. Wickwire Academy	CUPE	100%	Indefinite Term	Jake Best
2020-0058	Non Teaching Internal and External	Custodian	West Northfield Elementary School	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Doug Daniels
2020-0081	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Bayview Community School	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Ken Bell
2020-0083	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Park View Education Centre	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Lynn Rafuse
2020-0084	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor	Hebbville Academy	CUPE	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Devin Zwicker
2020-0085	Non Teaching Internal and External	Janitor (LRHS & DJCWA)	Dr. J.C. Wickwire Academy	CUPE	100%	Indefinite Term	Greg Nauss
2020-0086	Non Teaching Internal and External	School Psychologist	South Shore Regional Centre for Education	Non Union	100%	Vacant (Permanent)	Blathnaid Foley